
Exhibit A å84 7ffi 

I PORTIAND Randy Leonrrd, Commlssloner 
Davld G, $haff, AdmtnfstratorrüüArnn 
I 120 sYV sth Avenuq Room 600 
Portland, Ori¡gon 972C4 -t 926BUREAU @
lnfonn¿tlon:.503 {'2i -7 4M

FROM FOREST TO FAUCET wun'v',portlandonllne.com/water F4wl ô¡¡aamí¡ En¡lo1r 

CHANGE ORDER 
Project Name: Burlingame Tanks fmprovements project 
Date: 4t27ltt 

Change Order No. 005
Contractor: Shearer & Associates, Inc. P.O./Contract Number: 30000960
Address: t404 NE 134û Ave Bid Number: lt09s2
Cify, State, Zip: Vancouver, WA 98685 Project Number: w01353Attn: Ryan Weaver Current SubstantÍal 2/11/11

CompletÍon Date: 
The Parties hereby agree as follows: 

This change order is for the additional work and contract changes as follows: 

l) Reduce the not to exceed amount per item r3 of change order 003 by $29,25r.04. 
Change in Compensation: -g291251.04 Change in Contract Time: 0 Calendar Days 

2) Add additional compensation for exha work required due to the spot treatment effort on Tanks 2 and3exceeding theconhact requirement of l5%o of the area of the tanks. 

Change in Compensatíon: $411039.89 Change in Contract Time: 0 Calendar Days 

Change Order Amount $ 11.788.85 Change in Contract Time: 0 
Revised Substantial Completion Date: 0}/llllt 

The agreed upon price and additional conhact time, if any, resolves all issues of contract time and compensation inaccordance with Sub Section 00196.10 of the-stanciard C"onst urti* Specifications ISCS)-

Original Conbact Amount $ 638.04s.00 Net change ofTotal Previous Change Order Amounts $ 57t.268.90 total change ordersThis Change Order Amount $ I 1.788.8s from original amountTSW,\Change Orders plus Original Contract Amoupt 91.38 0/nlb t-'- " ülUlt 
. / Date neer (i 

á/tltRepresentative 

,-vuè-\ -W\--,,- ç[ø/tt 
N/A 

Date Bureau Directot fii,/tr 
N/Aîoo I Engineer 
Chief Procuremrnì 

Mayor or Commíssioner (if required) Date 

Auditor (if re.quired)
 
Revised 81212010; Pg I of 1 

Date
 

http:1.788.8s
http:57t.268.90
http:638.04s.00
http:00196.10
http:11.788.85
http:411039.89
http:g291251.04
http:29,25r.04

